Easthampstead Baptist Church - June 2018

Saturday 2nd

Sunday 3rd

Monday 4th

Sunday 10th

Monday 11th

Thursday 14th

Sunday 17th

Monday 18th

Thursday 21st

Sunday 24th

Monday 25th

Wednesday 27th

Thursday 28th

Big Breakfast Cluster
meet at Mill Park cafe

Morning service
Morning service at 10.15am
Songs of Praise
Service followed by tea
Elders Meeting
Meeting for elders

Life Group week

Life groups meet this week
Morning service
Morning service at 10.15am
Global Prayer and Praise

Time of prayer and praise

Leaders Meeting
meeting for leaders

Mid Day Munch
Meal for Older people

Thursday Service
Service for older people

Morning service
Morning service at 10.15am

Songs of Praise Plus
Service with communion

Life Group week
Life groups meet this week

Staff Meeting
Meeting for Staff

Morning service
Morning service at 10.15am

Church Meeting

Meeting for members and regular attenders

Messy Church

activities for parents and children
Messy Church
Activities for children and carers

Lunch Club

Meal for older people

Wildridings

South Hill Road
South Hill Road
South Hill Road
South Hill Road
South Hill Road
South Hill Road
South Hill Road
South Hill Road
South Hill Road
South Hill Road
South Hill Road
South Hill Road
South Hill Road
South Hill Road
South Hill Road
South Hill Road
South Hill Road

South Hill Road

9:20am

10:15am

4:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

10:15am

4:00pm

7:45pm

12:30pm

2:00pm

10:15am

4:00pm

7:00pm

9:30am

10:15am

12:00pm

3:30pm

3:30pm

1:00pm

- 11:00am

- 10:15am

- 5:30pm

- 8:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 10:15am

- 10:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 1:30pm

- 3:00pm

- 10:15am

- 5:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 11:00am

- 10:15am

- 1:30pm

- 6:00pm

- 6:00pm

- 3:00pm



