Easthampstead Baptist Church - June 2018

Saturday 2nd	Big Breakfast Cluster meet at Mill Park cafe	Wildridings	9:20am - 11:00am
Sunday 3rd	Morning service Morning service at 10.15am	South Hill Road	10:15am - 10:15am
	Songs of Praise Service followed by tea	South Hill Road	4:00pm - 5:30pm
Monday 4th	Elders Meeting Meeting for elders	South Hill Road	6:00pm - 8:00pm
	Life Group week Life groups meet this week	South Hill Road	7:00pm - 10:00pm
Sunday 10th	Morning service Morning service at 10.15am	South Hill Road	10:15am - 10:15am
	Global Prayer and Praise Time of prayer and praise	South Hill Road	4:00pm - 10:00pm
Monday 11th	Leaders Meeting meeting for leaders	South Hill Road	7:45pm - 10:00pm
Thursday 14th	Mid Day Munch Meal for Older people	South Hill Road	12:30pm - 1:30pm
	Thursday Service Service for older people	South Hill Road	2:00pm - 3:00pm
Sunday 17th	Morning service Morning service at 10.15am	South Hill Road	10:15am - 10:15am
	Songs of Praise Plus Service with communion	South Hill Road	4:00pm - 5:00pm
Monday 18th	Life Group week Life groups meet this week	South Hill Road	7:00pm - 10:00pm
Thursday 21st	Staff Meeting Meeting for Staff	South Hill Road	9:30am - 11:00am
Sunday 24th	Morning service Morning service at 10.15am	South Hill Road	10:15am - 10:15am
	Church Meeting Meeting for members and regular attenders	South Hill Road	12:00pm - 1:30pm
Monday 25th	Messy Church activities for parents and children	South Hill Road	3:30pm - 6:00pm
Wednesday 27th	Messy Church Activities for children and carers	South Hill Road	3:30pm - 6:00pm
Thursday 28th	Lunch Club Meal for older people	South Hill Road	1:00pm - 3:00pm